Town of Fairhaven

AN A Massachusetts
Mﬁﬁz S Department of Natural Resources

40 Center St., Fairhaven, MA 02719

2016 Fee Schedule

Parking Permit:

Jim Holmes Boat Ramp at Pease Park

& Seaview Avenue Boat Ramps:
Hoppy’s Landing:

Waterway User Fee:
Resident:

Non-Resident:

Shellfish License:
Residential/non-commercial

Resident/senior citizen (62yrs. & up)
Non-resident

Commercial/Resident

Student Commercial

Dredge Boat License

Scallop License

Daily: $7 Yearly Sticker:
Daily: $7 Yearly Sticker:

$1 per foot of length of boat
$4 per foot of length of boat

$30.00

No Charge
$135.00
$260.00
$125.00
$425.00
$200.00

$50
$50



